

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5921-5922 OF 2013

SHRI AJENDRAPRASADJI N PANDE & ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TRUST OF SHRI LAXMI NARAYAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With I.A. Nos. 3-4 for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Venkatarao Ponda, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Singhal, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.P. Raval, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Priyaka Das, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

Mr. H.P. Raval, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Divya Anand, Adv.

Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.
For Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post it on 19th February, 2014.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|